
Nr Rang Spnr. Name Ort Cup VR Siege Σ
1 1. 203 Heigl Ignaz Altenmarkt HRC 120 2 122
2 3477 Wydra Werner Riegersburg WTC 120 2 122
3 3345 Pestitschek Günther Graz STC 120 2 122
4 4. 5208 Schweitzer Josef Bad Schallerbach SWC 120 1 121
5 1887 Gschliesser Harald Ampass TTC 120 1 121
6 6. 393 Raninger Rudolf Julbach RTC 120 120
7 7. 197 Huemer Manfred Bad Leonfelden RTC 113 3 116
8 8. 2891 Maier Othmar Münzkirchen SWC 111 3 114
9 9. 1616 Wenninger Josef Zell am Pettenfirst HRC 113 113

10 10. 2553 Peter Arno Villach STC 109 3 112
11 11. 3645 Mair Josef Wien WTC 111 111
12 12. 1071 Zandt Johann Hallwang HRC 107 3 110
13 13. 1274 Wartner Herbert Aigen i.M. RTC 109 109
14 3244 Mair Markus Innsbruck TTC 109 109
15 15. 2583 Dicklberger Otto Schärding SWC 104 2 106
16 16. 321 Mülleder Josef Bad Leonfelden RTC 105 105
17 17. 660 Fellner Andreas Michaelbeuern HRC 101 3 104
18 1096 Müller Ingrid Wien WTC 104 104
19 19. 482 Stürmer Rudolf Bad Leonfelden RTC 102 1 103
20 202 Jungwirth Markus Tragwein RTC 103 103
21 835 Rohrmoser Balthasar Salzburg HRC 103 103
22 22. 840 Lettner Johann Weißenkirchen i.A. RTC 100 2 102
23 23. 919 Doppler Manfred Ampflwang i.H. HRC 98 2 100
24 3590 Hafner Johann Stadtschlaining STC 100 100
25 3474 Feldner Georg Innsbruck TTC 100 100
26 26. 102 Gabriel Reinhold St. Peter / Wbg. RTC 98 1 99
27 2386 Ohrhallinger Theresia Diersbach SWC 98 1 99
28 28. 3484 Hainz Brigitta Wien WTC 98 98
29 29. 2281 Wagner Elfriede Au / Donau RTC 95 2 97
30 1813 Proksch Rudolf St. Georgen i.A. HRC 96 1 97
31 5232 Raab Jimmy Au / Donau RTC 97 97
32 32. 1129 Böckl Josef Neukirchen / V. SWC 95 1 96
33 33. 3502 Nissl Bernhard Millstatt WTC 95 95
34 34. 181 Höfler Andreas Niederkappel RTC 94 94
35 2399 Mayer Christian Hohenzell HRC 94 94
36 36. 475 Steidl Günther Aigen i.M. RTC 92 1 93
37 3634 Sedlak Peter Stainz STC 93 93
38 4242 Vogelsberger Martin Gries am Brenner TTC 93 93
39 39. 5564 Zimmerbauer Rudolf Linz RTC 91 1 92
40 3228 Rieseneder Christian Wien WTC 91 1 92
41 317 Edelmann Josef St. Roman SWC 91 1 92
42 883 Hötzinger Willibald Pfaffing HRC 92 92
43 43. 1014 Kienast Franz Frankenmarkt HRC 90 1 91
44 44. 603 Haider Emanuel Ahorn SWC 88 1 89
45 2172 Amon Karl St. Valentin RTC 89 89
46 46. 1043 Schmidt Josef Attnang-Puchheim HRC 88 88
47 3665 Wodon Christian Wien WTC 88 88
48 48. 3625 Vetter Evelin Graz STC 87 87
49 4082 Clementi Johannes Innsbruck TTC 87 87
50 50. 2064 Schonka Wolfgang Steyregg RTC 86 86
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Nr Cup Spnr. Name Ort Cup VR Siege Σ Rang
1 1. 393 Raninger Rudolf Julbach RTC 120 120 6.
2 2. 197 Huemer Manfred Bad Leonfelden RTC 113 3 116 7.
3 3. 1274 Wartner Herbert Aigen i.M. RTC 109 109 13.
4 4. 321 Mülleder Josef Bad Leonfelden RTC 105 105 16.
5 5. 202 Jungwirth Markus Tragwein RTC 103 103 19.
6 6. 482 Stürmer Rudolf Bad Leonfelden RTC 102 1 103 19.
7 7. 840 Lettner Johann Weißenkirchen i.A. RTC 100 2 102 22.
8 8. 102 Gabriel Reinhold St. Peter / Wbg. RTC 98 1 99 26.
9 9. 5232 Raab Jimmy Au / Donau RTC 97 97 29.

10 10. 2281 Wagner Elfriede Au / Donau RTC 95 2 97 29.
11 11. 181 Höfler Andreas Niederkappel RTC 94 94 34.
12 12. 475 Steidl Günther Aigen i.M. RTC 92 1 93 36.
13 13. 5564 Zimmerbauer Rudolf Linz RTC 91 1 92 39.
14 14. 2172 Amon Karl St. Valentin RTC 89 89 44.
15 15. 1129 Böckl Josef Neukirchen / V. RTC 88 1 89 44.
16 1. 203 Heigl Ignaz Altenmarkt HRC 120 2 122 1.
17 2. 1616 Wenninger Josef Zell am Pettenfirst HRC 113 113 9.
18 3. 1071 Zandt Johann Hallwang HRC 107 3 110 12.
19 4. 835 Rohrmoser Balthasar Salzburg HRC 103 103 19.
20 5. 660 Fellner Andreas Michaelbeuern HRC 101 3 104 17.
21 6. 919 Doppler Manfred Ampflwang i.H. HRC 98 2 100 23.
22 7. 1813 Proksch Rudolf St. Georgen i.A. HRC 96 1 97 29.
23 8. 2399 Mayer Christian Hohenzell HRC 94 94 34.
24 9. 883 Hötzinger Willibald Pfaffing HRC 92 92 39.
25 10. 1014 Kienast Franz Frankenmarkt HRC 90 1 91 43.
26 11. 1043 Schmidt Josef Attnang-Puchheim HRC 88 88 47.
27 1. 5208 Schweitzer Josef Bad Schallerbach SWC 120 1 121 4.
28 2. 2891 Maier Othmar Münzkirchen SWC 111 3 114 8.
29 3. 2583 Dicklberger Otto Schärding SWC 104 2 106 15.
30 4. 2386 Ohrhallinger Theresia Diersbach SWC 98 1 99 26.
31 5. 1129 Böckl Josef Neukirchen / V. SWC 95 1 96 32.
32 6. 317 Edelmann Josef St. Roman SWC 91 1 92 39.
33 7. 603 Haider Emanuel Ahorn SWC 88 1 89 44.
34 1. 3477 Wydra Werner Riegersburg WTC 120 2 122 1.
35 2. 3645 Mair Josef Wien WTC 111 111 11.
36 3. 1096 Müller Ingrid Wien WTC 104 104 17.
37 4. 3484 Hainz Brigitta Wien WTC 98 98 28.
38 5. 3502 Nissl Bernhard Millstatt WTC 95 95 33.
39 6. 3228 Rieseneder Christian Wien WTC 91 1 92 39.
40 7. 3665 Wodon Christian Wien WTC 88 88 47.
41 1. 3345 Pestitschek Günther Graz STC 120 2 122 1.
42 2. 2553 Peter Arno Villach STC 109 3 112 10.
43 3. 3590 Hafner Johann Stadtschlaining STC 100 100 23.
44 4. 3634 Sedlak Peter Stainz STC 93 93 36.
45 5. 3625 Vetter Evelin Graz STC 87 87 49.
46 1. 1887 Gschliesser Harald Ampass TTC 120 1 121 4.
47 2. 3244 Mair Markus Innsbruck TTC 109 109 13.
48 3. 3474 Feldner Georg Innsbruck TTC 100 100 23.
49 4. 4242 Vogelsberger Martin Gries am Brenner TTC 93 93 36.
50 5. 4082 Clementi Johannes Innsbruck TTC 87 87 49.

120 Turniere gespielt Zwischenstand: 23. April 2019

Vorrundenpunkte fürs Ö-Finale 2019  (Top 50 nach Cups sortiert)
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